K
A
R
A
T
Îñíîâíûå ñâåäåíèÿ îá èçäåëèè
Âûêëþ÷àòåëü àâòîìàòè÷åñêèé äëÿ çàùèòû îò ñâåðõòîêîâ ÂÀ47-100
ñåðèè KARAT òîâàðíîãî çíàêà IEK (äàëåå – âûêëþ÷àòåëü) ïðåäíàçíà÷åí äëÿ

The dotted line indicates the upper limit of the time-current characteristic for
circuit breaker for rated current In �Ј 32 A.
Denomination Order code Connection to the circuit breaker
ÐN47 Shunt release MVA01D-RN from the right
ÐÌÌ47 Under/over voltage release MVA01D-RMM from the right
ÊS47 State contact MVA01D-KS-1 from the left
ÊSV47 State contact MVA01D-AK-1 from the left
No more than two devices are allowed to connect to circuit breaker, one on each side.
Denomination Order code
Connecting bus of PIN (pin) type 1Ð 100À spacing 27 mm (1m) YNS51-1-100
Connecting bus of PIN (pin) type 2Ð 100À spacing 27 mm (1m) YNS51-2-100
Connecting bus of PIN (pin) type 3Ð 100À spacing 27 mm (1m) YNS51-3-100
Connecting bus of PIN (pin) type 4Ð 100À spacing 27 mm (1m) YNS51-4-100
Terminals
Denomination Order code
2Input terminal for modular equipment ÊVÌ 4–25 mm  (direct input) IEK YKVM-4-25-F
2Input terminal for modular equipment ÊVÌ 4–25 mm  (side input) IEK YKVM-4-25-S